
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:51PM

 17 25834 BANGKOK PRAMAHANAKORN  14District 310 C  8  10  31 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 15 25837 BANGKOK RATANAKOSIN  3District 310 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 25838 CHANTHABURI  2District 310 C  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 25839 CHA CHEONG SAO  28District 310 C  0  0  77 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 25843 CHONBURI  1District 310 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 25855 PRACHIN-BURI  16District 310 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 25859 SAMUTPRAKARN  2District 310 C  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 25865 TRAD  7District 310 C  1  1  32 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 31 30842 BANGKOK CHAO PRAYA  113District 310 C  24  24  144 0  0  0 24  0  0  0

 18 32840 BANGKOK COSMOPOLITAN  6District 310 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 37497 BANGKOK LAEMTHONG  8District 310 C  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 38719 MUANG KHLUNG L C  8District 310 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 39088 BANGKOK BUA LUANG  25District 310 C  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 40175 BANGKOK SUPHANNAHONG  12District 310 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 44392 PATTAYA  3District 310 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 48192 CHONBURI BANGPLASOI  3District 310 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 49951 SAKAEW ARANYAPRATHET  44District 310 C  1  1  62 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 50043 CHONBURI BANGSAEN  49District 310 C  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 50102 CHONBURI PHRATUMNAK PATTAYA  17District 310 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 50268 SAMUTPRAKARN SRINAKHARINDRA  0District 310 C  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50394 CHONBURI VACHIRAPRAKARN  44District 310 C  1  1  44 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 53308 CHANTHABURI MUANGCHANT  61District 310 C  0  0  86 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 54538 CHONBURI SRIRACHA  11District 310 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 58798 BANGKOK NIMIT MAI  8District 310 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 60736 CHACHOENG SAO KLONGSUAN  8District 310 C  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 2 60826 SAMUTPRAKARN BANGPLEE  11District 310 C  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 61022 BANGKOK RAJANAGARINDRA  14District 310 C  2  3  20 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 17 64778 NAKLUA - PATTAYA  9District 310 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 66301 SATTAHIP CHONBURI  10District 310 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 66404 RAYONG MABTAPUD MUANGMAI  3District 310 C  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 67171 BANGKOK RATANACHART  3District 310 C  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 82761 CHONBURI PANUSNIKOM  7District 310 C  0  0  16 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 10 99940 PATTAYA TAKSIN  10District 310 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 105536 PATTAYA BANGLAMUNG  20District 310 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 107168 PATTAYA NONGPRUE  17District 310 C  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 122498 Bangkok Sukhumvit  13District 310 C  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 127839 Rayong  17District 310 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 130780 Pattaya Sattahip  12District 310 C  2  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 4 135320 Bangkok Pramahanakorn 2018  5District 310 C  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 136764 Bangkok Udomsuk 2018  7District 310 C  0  0  12 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 14 140947 Pattaya Pong  6District 310 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 182172 Chonburi Phanthong  6District 310 C  0  0  20 5  0  0 0  0  1  4

 10 187029 Pattaya Klang  11District 310 C  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 577  1,251 674
 43

 43  47  7  0  039 8  1  6
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